
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Donovan Balluch Hoxie 198.0 275.0 10

2 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 198.0 255.0 8

3 Keyan Miller Concordia High School 183.9 250.0 6

4 JC Payne Ness City Eagles 187.0 235.0 4

5 Owen  Hrabe Thunder Ridge High School 194.0 235.0 2

6 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 189.0 215.0 1

7 Brett Rosenbaum Concordia High School 190.0 195.0 0

8 Lincoln Meyers Colby High School 187.0 185.0 0

9 Adrian  Groff Peabody-Burns 194.0 185.0 0

10 Zach  Morse Dighton High School 188.0 160.0 0

11 Crayden Hoover La Crosse 194.0 155.0 0

12 Luke Wilson Larned 186.0 0 0

13 Dalton Bice Thunder Ridge High School 193.0 0 0

14 Eli Wilkinson Dighton High School 196.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Keyan Miller Concordia High School 183.9 405.0 10

2 Donovan Balluch Hoxie 198.0 390.0 8

3 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 198.0 360.0 6

4 Brett Rosenbaum Concordia High School 190.0 330.0 4

5 Zach  Morse Dighton High School 188.0 315.0 2

6 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 189.0 315.0 1

7 Owen  Hrabe Thunder Ridge High School 194.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 JC Payne Ness City Eagles 187.0 310.0 0

9 Adrian  Groff Peabody-Burns 194.0 305.0 0

10 Lincoln Meyers Colby High School 187.0 290.0 0

11 Crayden Hoover La Crosse 194.0 260.0 0

12 Luke Wilson Larned 186.0 0 0

13 Dalton Bice Thunder Ridge High School 193.0 0 0

14 Eli Wilkinson Dighton High School 196.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Donovan Balluch Hoxie 198.0 285.0 10

2 Keyan Miller Concordia High School 183.9 275.0 8

3 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 189.0 225.0 6

4 Adrian  Groff Peabody-Burns 194.0 225.0 4

5 JC Payne Ness City Eagles 187.0 215.0 2

6 Lincoln Meyers Colby High School 187.0 190.0 1

7 Zach  Morse Dighton High School 188.0 190.0 0

8 Owen  Hrabe Thunder Ridge High School 194.0 185.0 0

9 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 198.0 185.0 0

10 Brett Rosenbaum Concordia High School 190.0 160.0 0

11 Crayden Hoover La Crosse 194.0 140.0 0

12 Luke Wilson Larned 186.0 0 0

13 Dalton Bice Thunder Ridge High School 193.0 0 0

14 Eli Wilkinson Dighton High School 196.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Donovan Balluch Hoxie 198.0 950.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Keyan Miller Concordia High School 183.9 930.0 8

3 Jason Wegele Oakley High School 198.0 800.0 6

4 JC Payne Ness City Eagles 187.0 760.0 4

5 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 189.0 755.0 2

6 Owen  Hrabe Thunder Ridge High School 194.0 735.0 1

7 Adrian  Groff Peabody-Burns 194.0 715.0 0

8 Brett Rosenbaum Concordia High School 190.0 685.0 0

9 Lincoln Meyers Colby High School 187.0 665.0 0

10 Zach  Morse Dighton High School 188.0 665.0 0

11 Crayden Hoover La Crosse 194.0 555.0 0

12 Luke Wilson Larned 186.0 0 0

13 Dalton Bice Thunder Ridge High School 193.0 0 0

14 Eli Wilkinson Dighton High School 196.0 0 0


